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APPENDIX
C—
continued.

SCHEDULE
of
Contracts

current
on

the
1st

April,
1905,

and
Contracts

entered
into
by
the

Public
Works

Department
during
the
Year

ended

31st
March, 1906—continued.

Date
of Contract.

Name
of
Contract.

Name
of
Contract.

Contract tobe completed.
Date Contract

was completed.
Amount of Contract.

Eemarks.

Feb.
20,

1905

May
25,
„

Westland.

PUBLIC
B1

New
Wing,
&c,.,

Greymouth
Hospital

....

Post-office,
Greymouth

....

ttLDINGS-
continued.
I

Fitzgerald
and

Bignell.Greymoutb
Drake
and
Muir,

Greymouth
Oct.
11,
1905

May
16,
1906

Mar.
10,
1906

£

s.
d,

3,661
0

0

5,670
0

0

Oct.

6,
1905

Feb.
15,
„

Feb.
16,
„

April
29,

„

May
16,
.

June
13,
„

July

4,

„

Canterbury.

Steam
Cooking-apparatus,
Sunnyside
Hospital
for
Mental

Disease

Additions,
Timarn

Police
siation

Alterations,
&c
,St.

Alban*
Post

office

Additions,
&c,
Christcliurch

Post-office .. Hospital
for
Mental

Disease,
Sunnyside,

Water-tanks

Hospital
for
Mental

Disease,
Sunnyside,
Cooking-pans

Deaf-mute
Institute,
Sumner,

Electric
Light

Engine-room

Scott
Bros.
(Ltd.),
Christchurch

J.
H

Parks,
Timaru

F.
Turvey
and
Co.,

Woolston
..

Heni-hali
and
Son,

Christohuroh
Soott

Bros.
(Ltd.),
Christchurch

Scott
Bros.
(Lid.),
Christchurch

Hughes
and
Hansford,

Christ-

church
A.
E.
Brown,

Christchurch
Hughes
and
Hansford,
Christ-

church
P.

Hyndman,
Christchurch

N.Z.
Farmers'

Co-operative
Asso-

ciation
of

Canterbury
(Ltd.),

Christchurch A.
J.
White,

Christchurch
A.
F.
Talbot,
Christchurch

Hughea
and
Hansford,
Christ-

church John
Cowan,
Christchurch

Dee.
6,

1905

May
15,
.

March
29,
.

Dec.
16,
„

Aug.
5,

.
Aug.
9,

,

Sept.
28,
„

May
81,

1905
April
28,

„

April
18,
„

255
0

0

248
0

0

235
0

0

6,310
0

0

290
4

0

532
0

0

268
0

0

Dec.
6,

1905
Nov.
30,
„

Nov.
1,

„

Aug.
22,

„

Aug.
25,

„
Deaf-mute

Institute,
Sumner,

Electric
L'gh'ing,
Bells,
and
Telephone

Deaf-mute
Institute,
-Sumner,

Latrines
and
Covered
Way

..

Nov.
8,

.
Nov.
22,

„
Dec.
5,

1905
350
0

0

427
3

8

Oct.
-17,

„

Deo.
7,

„
Deaf-mute
Institute,

Sumner,
Laundry

..

Deaf
mute

Institute,
Sumner,

Furniture ..Jan.
12,
1906

Dec.
28,

1905
Jan.
20,

1906
Mar.
28,
.

569
0

0

249
0

0

Nov.
28,
„

Feb.
6,

1906

Feb.
9,

„
Post-office,

Chript"hurch,
Private

Letter-boxes

Te
Oranga
Home.
Cliristcburch,
School-room

Police
Barracks,

Christchurch
....
..

Feb.
28,

1906

May
1,

„

Nov.
1,

.

417
8

0

419
0

0

4,586
17
8

March
15,
„

Police-station,
Bingsland

June
9,

„

611
11
8

Jan.
19,
1905

F*b.
15,
„

March
8,

„

Feb.
28,

„

May
17,
„

Aug.
8,

„

Dec.
22,
.

Feb.
13,
1906

Otago
and

Southland.

P.
A.

Ly,ders,
Mornington

Stni'h
Bros.,
Winton .. J.

Walker
and
Sons,

Invercargill

A.
Waghorn,

Dunedin ..J.
B.

Ramsay,
H.lf-moon
Bay

..

Smith
Bros.,
Winton

..
A.
Speden,
Gore

Davis
and
Campbell,
Alexandra

South T.
Latham,

Gore

Aug.
39,

1905
Sept.
30,
„

Aug.
23,
„

April
23,
„

June
25,

April
2,

1906
May
15,
„

May

8,

„
Oct.
19,
1905

998
0

0

2,190
2

5

986
4

0

214
0

0

198
10
0

1,691
1

3

850
0

0
!

412
1

0
i

Post-office,
Mornington

..
PoRt-office,

Winton
Courthouse,
Campbell

town

Kalsomining
Law-courts,

Dunedin

Post-office,
Half-moon
Bay,
Stewart
Island

Post-offioe,
OiantauPolice-station,

Gore
....
....
..

Cuurthoube,
Alexandra,
Additions,
&c.

Aug.
23,

1905
April
23,
„

Dec.
21,

,

March
16,
„

Post-office,
Gore,

Additions,
&o.

..

May
22,

.

267
10
0
i

I
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